408            T:  0844 856 0591
Vertical Discharge Mixed
Flow Roof Fans (RMV)
Features and Benefits
• Handles air temperatures up to +100˚C
• Motor mounted outside of the airstream
• Manufactured from glass reinforced
polyester

d
e
gØ
fØ
100
a
Air operated shutter (optional
accessory.)
Fan unit secured to hardwood sill
with coach screws or similar.
Fan size a b   c  d e fØ gØ
RMV200 300 400 330 400 40 404 500
RMV280 400 525 450 487 40 571 700
RMV355 400 600 560 563 50 622 770
RMV450 500 660 620 642 50 718 900
RMV500 650 850 800 709 50 890 1060
RMV560 650 850 800 801 50 988 1200
PLAN OF KERBb
a
 c

900
0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4
5
4
3
2
1
S.C.    =  STARTING CURRENT
F.L.C.  =  FULL LOAD CURRENT
TEMPERATURE RANGE   The range is designed to handle duct air
 temperatures from -30˚C to + 100˚C on a continuous
 operation basis.  The external ambient temperature
 should not exceed + 40˚C.
Phase Stock Curve     m3/s at Pa Motor S.C. F.L.C. dBA
Dia. Motor Pole Ref rpm Ref. 0 25 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 kW Amps Amps @ 3m
200 1 4 RMV20014 1320 11 0.345 0.317 0.289 0.226 0.091 0.095 1.1 0.44 44
280 1 4 RMV28014 1340 12 1.044 1.008 0.972 0.9 0.819 0.725 0.605 0.425 0.2 0.41 4.2 1.97 56
355 1 4 RMV35514 1320 13 1.475 1.416 1.366 1.266 1.18 1.075 0.97 0.83 0.661 0.425 0.775 14 3.5 60
355 3 4 RMV35534 1320 13 1.475 1.416 1.366 1.266 1.18 1.075 0.97 0.83 0.661 0.425 0.78 7.2 1.5 60
450 3 4 RMV45034 1430 14 2.247 2.222 2.165 2.075 2.02 1.92 1.813 1.683 1.564 1.421 1.55 12 2.95 64
500 3 4 RMV50034 1425 15 3.669 3.63 3.59 3.514 3.423 3.333 3.229 3.113 2.995 2.88 3.6 34 6.9 69
Stock Ref. No. Pole 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
RMV20014 4 67 63 62 61 56 49 38
RMV28014 4 79 76 75 71 69 60 52
RMV35514 4 86 81 78 75 72 66 55

450
500
550
2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000
14
13
42
11
355 - 560 dia. - 6 Pole - 1 & 3 Phase
TEMPERATURE RANGE   The range is designed to handle duct air
 temperatures from -30˚C to + 100˚C on a continuous
 operation basis.  The external ambient temperature
 should not exceed + 40˚C.
Phase Stock Curve     m3/s at Pa Motor S.C. F.L.C. dBA
Dia. Motor Pole Ref rpm Ref. 0 25 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 kW Amps Amps @ 3m
355 1 6 RMV35516 880 11 0.966 0.907 0.846 0.704 0.455 0.3 3.4 1.34 51
355 3 6 RMV35536 880 11 0.966 0.907 0.846 0.704 0.455 0.35 2.2 0.85 51
450 1 6 RMV45016 910 12 1.462 1.4 1.322 1.16 0.855 0.71 0.54 7.5 2.66 54
450 3 6 RMV45036 910 12 1.462 1.4 1.322 1.16 0.855 0.71 0.47 3.6 1.2 54
500 3 6 RMV50036 960 13 2.383 2.295 2.222 2.026 1.83 1.62 1.385 0.97 1.1 7.2 2.4 58
560 3 6 RMV56036 970 14 3.647 3.565 3.488 3.307 3.1 2.855 2.571 2.286 1.87 1.495 1.95 13 4.2 63
Stock Ref. No. Pole 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
RMV35516 6 78 73 69 66 60 53 46
RMV35536 6 78 73 69 66 60 53 46
RMV45016 6 80 77 72 67 63 57 46